
From: Lynn Sharp
To: "Jeff Everett"
Subject: RE: Habitat Fragmentation Work Group Meeting 11:30-3:30 on 4/18
Date: Thursday, April 18, 2013 8:18:53 AM

Thanks Jeff.  Somehow in that distribution list my email address still hasn’t been changed even
 though I let Jon Jinings and Julia Babcock know about it.  Guess I just need to keep bugging them!
 
Lynn
 

From: Jeff Everett [mailto:jeff_everett@fws.gov] 
Sent: Thursday, April 18, 2013 7:56 AM
To: lynn-sharp@comcast.net
Subject: Fw: Habitat Fragmentation Work Group Meeting 11:30-3:30 on 4/18
 

 
From: Jinings, Jon [mailto:jon.jinings@state.or.us] 
Sent: Monday, April 15, 2013 02:00 PM
To: Angela Sitz <angela_sitz@fws.gov>; LIEBE Annette * GOV <annette.liebe@state.or.us>; Brent Fenty
 (bfenty@onda.org) <bfenty@onda.org>; BROWNSCOMBE Brett * GOV
 <brett.brownscombe@state.or.us>; Bruce Taylor <bruce.taylor@defenders.org>; Cathy MacDonald
 <cmacdonald@tnc.org>; SIPP Craig A <craig.a.sipp@state.or.us>; HILBURN Daniel J
 <daniel.j.hilburn@state.or.us>; Dan Joyce <djoyce@malheurco.org>; Dan Morse <dmorse@onda.org>;
 Emily Ackland <eackland@aocweb.org>; RICKERSON Eric V <eric.v.rickerson@state.or.us>; Eric
 Quaempts <ericquaempts@ctuir.org>; Fred Warner <fwarner@bakercounty.org>; FARNSWORTH Gary
 C <gary.c.farnsworth@state.or.us>; LYNCH Gary <gary.lynch@state.or.us>; Glen Frederick
 <gfrederick@blm.gov>; Garth Fuller <gfuller@tnc.org>; SIEGLITZ Greg <greg.sieglitz@state.or.us>;
 MICHAEL Holly B <holly.b.michael@state.or.us>; SANDERS Isaac <isaac.sanders@state.or.us>; Jan Lee
 <jan.lee@oacd.org>; Jason Kesling (jason.kesling@burnspaiute-nsn.gov) <jason.kesling@burnspaiute-
nsn.gov>; Jeff Everett <jeff_everett@fws.gov>; Jimmy Kagan <jimmy.kagan@oregonstate.edu>;
 AUDLEY John <john.audley@state.or.us>; Jinings, Jon <jon.jinings@state.or.us>; VAUGHAN Joy R
 <joy.r.vaughan@state.or.us>; Joan Suther <jsuther@blm.gov>; Ken Kestner
 <kkestner@co.lake.or.us>; LINEBAUGH Kourtney * GOV <kourtney.linebaugh@state.or.us>; Kyle
 Heinrick <kyle.heinrick@burnspaiute-nsn.gov>; QUACKENBUSH Lanny R
 <lanny.r.quackenbush@state.or.us>; Lynn Sharp <lynn.sharp@tetratech.com>; HOFFMANN Margi *
 GOV <margi.hoffmann@state.or.us>; Megan Creutzburg <mck3@pdx.edu>; Megan Walseth Decker
 <megan@rnp.org>; LOFTSGAARDEN Meta <meta.loftsgaarden@state.or.us>; Mike McCabe
 (mike.mccabe@co.crook.or.us) <mike.mccabe@co.crook.or.us>; Jeff Mitchell <mohiswaqs@aol.com>;
 Mia Sheppard <msheppard@trcp.org>; SALBER Nancy * GOV <nancy.salber@state.or.us>; HANSEN
 Norman C * Butch <norman.c.hansen@state.or.us>; WIRFS Paul R <paul.r.wirfs@state.or.us>; Bobby
 Brunoe <rbrunoe@wstribe.org>; WHITMAN Richard M * GOV <richard.m.whitman@state.or.us>;
 FROST Russell G <russell.g.frost@state.or.us>; FAIRLEY Scott G * GOV <scott.g.fairley@state.or.us>;
 Skye Krebs (skyekrebs@yahoo.com) <skyekrebs@yahoo.com>; Steve McClure <smcclure@union-
county.org>; Steve Grasty (steve.grasty@co.harney.or.us) <steve.grasty@co.harney.or.us>; Tammy
 Baney <tammyb@co.deschutes.or.us>; Theresa Burcsu <theresa.burcsu@oregonstate.edu>; CORNETT
 Todd <todd.cornett@state.or.us> 
Cc: Bill Zelenka <bill.zelenka@co.crook.or.us>; Brandon McMullen
 <brandon.mcmullen@co.harney.or.us>; Darwin Johnson (djohnson@co.lake.or.us)
 <djohnson@co.lake.or.us>; Young, Grant S. <grant.s.young@state.or.us>; Hanley Jenkins
 <hjenkins@union-county.org>; Holly Kerns <hkerns@bakercounty.org>; Jon Beal
 <jbeal@malheurco.org>; Swirsky, Karen <karen.swirsky@state.or.us>; Alden Lorimor
 <lorimora@onid.orst.edu>; Mark Bennett <mbennett@bakercounty.org>;
 Nick_Lelack@co.deschutes.or.us <nick_lelack@co.deschutes.or.us>; Peter Gutowsky
 <peter.gutowsky@deschutes.org> 
Subject: Habitat Fragmentation Work Group Meeting 11:30-3:30 on 4/18 



 
Thanks to all of you who pointed out that my earlier message did not include the meeting time.
 
Please schedule from 11:30 AM until 3:30 PM on Thursday, April 18 for the next meeting of the
 Habitat Fragmentation Work Group.  Lunch will not be provided so please plan to eat early or bring
 some snacks.
 
Deschutes County Services Building
De Armond Meeting Room
1300 Wall Street
Bend, Oregon
 
Call In # 877-848-7030
Participant Code 5726407 – I think I left a number out of the participant code in my first message
 today.  This should be the correct one.
 
I hope this helps fill in some of the gaps. 
 
Jon
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